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Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_open

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 52 Богданов Н. Полищук В. ЛИР Всеволожск 96 03:54:09 1
2 37 Ушанов Вадим Азимут Санкт-Петербург 82 03:28:37 2
3 48 Балыков Константин Здравствуй дерево Санкт-Петербург 64 03:58:27 3
4 53 Полищук Александр Всеволожск 0 04:11:45 4
5 49 Ветров Михаил 0 04:55:59 5

Б_open В_open Б_Ж Б_ЖСВ Б_ЖУВ Б_М Б_МВ Б_МЖ Б_МСВ Б_МУВ Ж_вело М_вело МЖ_вело Б_ММ
Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

В_open

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 50 Богданов Дмитрий 103 02:54:19 1
2 51 Моисейчев Дмитрий 72 02:57:16 2

Б_open В_open Б_Ж Б_ЖСВ Б_ЖУВ Б_М Б_МВ Б_МЖ Б_МСВ Б_МУВ Ж_вело М_вело МЖ_вело Б_ММ
Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_Ж

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 19 Золотых Екатерина GoldTeam Санкт-Петербург 67 03:54:33 1

Б_open В_open Б_Ж Б_ЖСВ Б_ЖУВ Б_М Б_МВ Б_МЖ Б_МСВ Б_МУВ Ж_вело М_вело МЖ_вело Б_ММ
Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_ЖСВ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 32 Васильева Катерина Азимут Санкт-Петербург 84 04:08:30 1
2 25 Шадрина Елена Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 61 03:53:53 2
3 15 Дмитренко Надежда НВ Санкт-Петербург 58 03:51:52 3
4 36 Кузнецова Елена Азимут Санкт-Петербург 22 03:58:11 4

Б_open В_open Б_Ж Б_ЖСВ Б_ЖУВ Б_М Б_МВ Б_МЖ Б_МСВ Б_МУВ Ж_вело М_вело МЖ_вело Б_ММ
Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_ЖУВ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 34 Русакова Лариса Азимут Санкт-Петербург 37 03:40:56 1
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Б_М



№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 4 Русаков Сергей Азимут Санкт-Петербург 140 03:58:17 1
2 28 Шубин Юрий Второе дыхание Санкт-Петербург 114 04:06:58 2
3 24 Невенчанный Никита Буревестник Санкт-Петербург 103 03:57:39 3
4 9 Прель Сергей Апрельский пингвин Санкт-Петербург 98 03:54:39 4
5 8 Монахов Антон ТТ Санкт-Петербург 95 04:06:29 5
6 5 Дофс Сергей Диполь Санкт-Петербург 52 03:54:35 6
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Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_МВ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 23 Курицын Михаил Мигель Токсово 109 03:58:24 1
2 31 Татаринов Дмитрий Еще не вечер Санкт-Петербург 104 04:01:49 2
3 30 Скурихин Андрей Истинный сусанинец Санкт-Петербург 41 03:14:58 3
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Б_МЖ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 16 Мухин А. Талашенко О. Заведу-Запутаю Санкт-Петербург 99 04:02:29 1
2 1 Новиков А. Фирстова А. Дело не в бороде Санкт-Петербург 92 03:58:39 2
3 43 Миронова К. Богданов К. Шихайникен Санкт-Петербург 63 03:54:56 3

Б_open В_open Б_Ж Б_ЖСВ Б_ЖУВ Б_М Б_МВ Б_МЖ Б_МСВ Б_МУВ Ж_вело М_вело МЖ_вело Б_ММ
Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_МСВ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 35 Дешко Валерий Азимут Санкт-Петербург 139 03:59:34 1
2 27 Мошников Михаил Эверест Кировск 97 04:06:24 2
3 3 Черкесов Сергей Come together Чудово 41 03:50:49 3
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Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

Б_МУВ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 41 Теровский Владимир ВТ Санкт-Петербург 53 04:12:02 1
2 26 Шадрин Владимир Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 23 04:07:13 2
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Ж_вело

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 38 Илларионова Екатерина БЭСкарго Токсово 116 02:59:45 1
2 33 Салихова Диана 100x24.ru Санкт-Петербург 111 02:48:30 2
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М_вело

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 29 Мельников Олег Ювента Сосновый Бор 116 02:53:56 1
2 39 Полубояринов Антон БЭСкарго Белоостров 113 02:59:38 2
3 18 Колтунов Владимир БЭСкарго Санкт-Петербург 108 03:01:24 3
4 45 Шайдаюк Николай Гольфстрим Санкт-Петербург 106 02:58:36 4
5 40 Рыжов Антон rsbor.ru Санкт-Петербург 106 02:59:02 5
6 6 Бойченко Д. Чередниченко А. МВАА Санкт-Петербург 88 02:48:33 6
7 11 Кузнецов Михаил Rogus Санкт-Петербург 84 02:50:44 7
8 46 Койбагаров Федор Койбагаров Санкт-Петербург 0 04:30:05 8
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Бег-Абс Вело-Абс

МЖ_вело

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 10 Рогова З. Кузнецов И. Rogus Санкт-Петербург 81 02:48:21 1
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Б_ММ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 21 Лисененков А. Емельянов Е. Авант Санкт-Петербург 66 04:01:20 1
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Бег-Абс

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 4 Русаков Сергей Азимут Санкт-Петербург 140 03:58:17 1
2 35 Дешко Валерий Азимут Санкт-Петербург 139 03:59:34 2
3 28 Шубин Юрий Второе дыхание Санкт-Петербург 114 04:06:58 3
4 23 Курицын Михаил Мигель Токсово 109 03:58:24 4
5 31 Татаринов Дмитрий Еще не вечер Санкт-Петербург 104 04:01:49 5
6 24 Невенчанный Никита Буревестник Санкт-Петербург 103 03:57:39 6
7 16 Мухин А. Талашенко О. Заведу-Запутаю Санкт-Петербург 99 04:02:29 7
8 9 Прель Сергей Апрельский пингвин Санкт-Петербург 98 03:54:39 8
9 27 Мошников Михаил Эверест Кировск 97 04:06:24 9
10 52 Богданов Н. Полищук В. ЛИР Всеволожск 96 03:54:09 10
11 8 Монахов Антон ТТ Санкт-Петербург 95 04:06:29 11
12 1 Новиков А. Фирстова А. Дело не в бороде Санкт-Петербург 92 03:58:39 12
13 32 Васильева Катерина Азимут Санкт-Петербург 84 04:08:30 13
14 37 Ушанов Вадим Азимут Санкт-Петербург 82 03:28:37 14
15 19 Золотых Екатерина GoldTeam Санкт-Петербург 67 03:54:33 15
16 21 Лисененков А. Емельянов Е. Авант Санкт-Петербург 66 04:01:20 16
17 48 Балыков Константин Здравствуй дерево Санкт-Петербург 64 03:58:27 17
18 43 Миронова К. Богданов К. Шихайникен Санкт-Петербург 63 03:54:56 18
19 25 Шадрина Елена Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 61 03:53:53 19
20 15 Дмитренко Надежда НВ Санкт-Петербург 58 03:51:52 20
21 41 Теровский Владимир ВТ Санкт-Петербург 53 04:12:02 21
22 5 Дофс Сергей Диполь Санкт-Петербург 52 03:54:35 22
23 30 Скурихин Андрей Истинный сусанинец Санкт-Петербург 41 03:14:58 23
24 3 Черкесов Сергей Come together Чудово 41 03:50:49 24



25 34 Русакова Лариса Азимут Санкт-Петербург 37 03:40:56 25
26 26 Шадрин Владимир Экстремум Санкт-Петербург 23 04:07:13 26
27 36 Кузнецова Елена Азимут Санкт-Петербург 22 03:58:11 27
28 53 Полищук Александр Всеволожск 0 04:11:45 28
29 49 Ветров Михаил 0 04:55:59 29
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Вело-Абс

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место
1 29 Мельников Олег Ювента Сосновый Бор 116 02:53:56 1
2 38 Илларионова Екатерина БЭСкарго Токсово 116 02:59:45 2
3 39 Полубояринов Антон БЭСкарго Белоостров 113 02:59:38 3
4 33 Салихова Диана 100x24.ru Санкт-Петербург 111 02:48:30 4
5 18 Колтунов Владимир БЭСкарго Санкт-Петербург 108 03:01:24 5
6 45 Шайдаюк Николай Гольфстрим Санкт-Петербург 106 02:58:36 6
7 40 Рыжов Антон rsbor.ru Санкт-Петербург 106 02:59:02 7
8 50 Богданов Дмитрий 103 02:54:19 8
9 6 Бойченко Д. Чередниченко А. МВАА Санкт-Петербург 88 02:48:33 9
10 11 Кузнецов Михаил Rogus Санкт-Петербург 84 02:50:44 10
11 10 Рогова З. Кузнецов И. Rogus Санкт-Петербург 81 02:48:21 11
12 51 Моисейчев Дмитрий 72 02:57:16 12
13 46 Койбагаров Федор Койбагаров Санкт-Петербург 0 04:30:05 13


